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4 General
Organiser Stage Monday, May 5, General classification Stage 4 - Palisades Time Trial pb 1st Builder Category Men Elite Pro-1-
Bollinger 2025 after FirstSource 2
Average speed of winner 28,704 mph Total distance 207,18m Time of winner 7,13'05"
Position No. UCI Code Rider Team Team Time Gap

1. 356 777 334 WILSON Matthew POA Racing POA 7.13'05"
2. 398 440 626 MCBIRNEY Tim Team Mikes Bikes TMB 7.13'48" 43"
3. 432 535 615 MARTIN Nathan Alto Velo ALT 7.13'51" 46"
4. 304 INTL-CAN ERNST Christopher Expeditors EXP 7.14'00" 55"
5. 311 478 354 CLASSEN Caleb Project Echelon Racing PRO 7.14'04" 59"
6. 314 264 204 ARNOPOL Richard Project Echelon Racing PRO 7.14'04"
7. 443 548 035 FELTON Quinn CycleSport.com CYC 7.14'16" e
8. 442 INTL-CRI BRENES MATA Sebastian Canels Java CJA 7.15'46" 2'41"
9. 308 INTL-CAN RUSSELL Evan Expeditors EXP 7.15'55" 2'50"
10. 312 257 316 BASSETT Stephen Project Echelon Racing PRO 7.15'57" 2'52"
11. 355 752 525 * UNGER Logan POA Racing POA 7.16'01" 2'56"
12. 342 INTL-CAN BERG Eric Manteo Racing MAN 7.16'19" 3'14"
13. 381 629 216 CLOAREC Andrea SpeedBlock pb Tertn SPE 7.16'33" 328"
14. 404 417 375 MARTINEK Alex Team RF Foundations p/b George's Cycles RFP 7.1706" 4'01"
15. 333 493 736 * LARSON Evan iSpeed Pro Racing p/b DNA Cycling ISP 7.17'19" 4'14"
16. 306 321 012 MARSHALL Kaler Expeditors EXP 7.17'19"
17. 351 777 459 * BEAUMONT Cameron POA Racing POA 7.17'43" 4'38"
18. 345 INTL-CAN * HARTLE Tyler Manteo Racing MAN 7.18'06" s'01"
19. 446 548 635 SCHAEFER Stephen Landis Cyclery/Trek LAN 7.18'16" 51
20. 441 INTL-MEX MCGEOUGH cormac Canels - Java CAN 7.18'35" 5'30"
21. 315 INTL-NZL CRAINE Ethan Project Echelon Racing PRO 7.19'31" 626"
22. 318 286 308 BICKMORE Cade Project Echelon Racing PRO 7.19'45" 6'40"
23. 436 INTL-CAN MURISON Alexander Bici Squadra BIC 7.20'19" 7'14"
24. 301 370 153 ROSS Kent Expeditors EXP 7.20'35" 7'30"
25. 317 470 132 * FIELDS Troy Project Echelon Racing PRO 7.20'44" 7'39"
26. 354 INTL-GBR MITCHELL Finn POA Racing POA 7.20'47" 7'42"
27. 361 631 626 BOHANNAN Walker ACT ACT 7.21'03" 7'58"
28. 427 INTL-CAN KELLY Declan Bici Squadra BIC 7.21'13" 8'08"
29. 307 419 058 RITZOW Max Expeditors EXP 7.22'01" 8'56"
30. 397 497 131 MACHERAS Blake Team Mikes Bikes TMB 7.22'21" 9'16"
31. 347 INTL-CAN HOWE Connor Manteo Racing MAN 7.2229" 924"
32. 313 456 576 BOARDMAN Samuel Project Echelon Racing PRO 7.22'49" 9'44"
33. 433 300 278 COSTA Florian Alto Velo Racing Club AVR 7.23'35"  10'30"
34. 335 INTL-MEX ROMERO Giovanni iSpeed Pro Racing p/b DNA Cycling ISP 7.24'34"  1129"
35. 372 INTL-CAN HARRIS Owen Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes RED 7.24'40"  11'35"
36. 348 INTL-CAN * VEEMAN Luca Manteo Racing MAN 7.24'42"  11'37"
37. 403 494 623 HEPWORTH Matt Team RF Foundations p/b George's Cycles RFP 7.24'49"  11'44"
38. 343 INTL-CAN * BORSTMAYER Finn Manteo Racing MAN 7.24'54"  11'49"
39. 422 639 473 BLOOMER Casey Apex Racing APE 7.25'07"  12'02"
40. 365 330 330 SCHWARTZ Theodore ACT ACT 7.25'09"  12'04"
41. 383 458 866 KING Trevor SpeedBlock pb Tertn SPE 7.25'19"  12'14"
42. 395 576 155 KRIEGER Taj Team Mikes Bikes TMB 7.25'31"  1226"
43. 435 INTL-CAN GAUTHIER Mathieu Bici Squadra BIC 7.25'54"  12'49"
44. 392 414 898 DUNCAN Jack Team Mikes Bikes TMB 7.26'01"  12'56"
45. 415 INTL-CAN * POWELL Ethan TaG Cycling Race Team TAG 7.2621"  13'16"
46. 437 538 897 * THORDARSON Odinn BoostCycleSport BOO 7.2628"  1323"
47. 305 591 106 HSU Johnathan Expeditors EXP 7.2631"  13'26"
48. 332 453 463 FULLER Thomas iSpeed Pro Racing p/b DNA Cycling ISP 7.26'43"  13'38"
49. 334 169 774 MCCULLOCH Brian iSpeed Pro Racing p/b DNA Cycling ISP 7.26'50"  13'45"
50. 371 INTL-CAN * DREWS Tristan Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes RED 7.27'14"  14'09"
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55.
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57.
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401
302
344
352
407
375
387
393
337
376
394
364
396
358
336
391
388
374
405
366
447
327
373
303
331
323
325
384
368
434
363
421
406
353
424

403 103
524 702
INT L-CAN
266 774
488 272
INT L-CAN
321 192
565 222
610 707
INT L-CAN
INT L-FRA
255 625
286 608
399 714
610 705
504 096
334 566
INT L-CAN
637 465
367 484
INT L-CAN
344 374
INT L-CAN
632 290
192 670
651 711
615 593
618 579
615 238
378 823
630 464
752 746
227 593
646 973
752 050

COLLIER John
HOLLENBECK sean
HAMEL Olivier
KOVALCIK Zachary
SCHROEDER Allan
MULLEN Kolby
ROSSEN Zac

* GOUMAS Nicolas
* WATSON Eli

* SATO Marc

LAFORCADE Pierre-Amaury

REYNDERS John
LUCAS Eamon
ZUGOR Eric

* WATSON Jack
AKINS Alexander
TIMMERMAN Jacob
MASSEY Orien

* NISTAL Rowan
TAKAHASHI David
GOURD Jeremy

WU Simon
LANGARD Cooper

* COLLINS Peter
CARROLL Austin
DUERFELDT Austin
VANDERZANDEN Ben
MERRITT Thomas
ZHANG Xiaohan
WILSON Devin
KENNEDY Quin
ANDERSON Benjamin
ROSE Justin

MEZEY Tyler
SCHAULAND Ben

Team RF Foundations p/b George's Cycles
Expeditors

Manteo Racing

POA Racing

Team RF Foundations p/b George's Cycles
Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes
SpeedBlock pb Tertn

Team Mikes Bikes

iSpeed Pro Racing p/b DNA Cycling

Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes
Team Mikes Bikes

ACT

Team Mikes Bikes

POA Racing

iSpeed Pro Racing p/b DNA Cycling
Team Mikes Bikes

SpeedBlock pb Terin

Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes
Team RF Foundations p/b George's Cycles
ACT

Meraloma Racing

BPM - Holtey Brown Newsome

Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes
Expeditors

iSpeed Pro Racing p/b DNA Cycling
BPM - Holtey Brown Newsome

BPM - Holtey Brown Newsome
SpeedBlock pb Tertn

ACT

Alto Velo Racing Club

ACT

Apex Racing

Team RF Foundations p/b George's Cycles
POA Racing

Apex Racing

RFP
EXP
MAN
POA
RFP
RED
SPE
T™MB
ISP
RED
TMB
ACT
TMB
POA
ISP
T™MB
SPE
RED
RFP
ACT
MER
BPM
RED
EXP
ISP
BPM
BPM
SPE
ACT
AVR
ACT
APE
RFP
POA
APE

7.27'34"
7.27'51"
7.28'09"
7.28'18"
7.28'37"
7.29'01"
7.29'16"
7.29'17"
7.29'27"
7.30'06"
7.30'53"
7.31'03"
7.31'09"
7.32'17"
7.33'15"
7.35'06"
7.36'46"
7.37'40"
7.41'44"
7.42'51"
7.43'14"
7.4324"
7.45'59"
7.46'34"
7.48'45"
7.49'08"
7.51'39"
7.52'13"
7.52'25"
7.56'10"
7.57'11"
7.59'13"
8.03'30"
8.06'01"
8.06'55"

1429"
14'46"
15'04"
15'13"
15'32"
15'56"
16'11"
16'12"
16'22"
17'01"
17'48"
17'58"
18'04"
19'12"
20'10"
22'01"
23'41"
24'35"
28'39"
29'46"
30'09"
30'19"
32'54"
3329"
35'40"
36'03"
38'34"
39'08"
3920"
43'05"
44'06"
46'08"
5025"
52'56"
53'50"

President of the Commissaires Panel: SCHULTZ Wade // Commissaires: ABBOTT James // MAINO Zach // Chief Judge: GENDLER Karla

Last calculated: 5-05, 19.13 (Central Daylight Time)

Classification Qne2Go Event Services

Service

one2goeventservices@gmail.com

Classification
Software

StageRace 2005

www.stagerace.com
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